


SUMMER

#GLASTRONSUMMER

[t’s time to get out on the water and make it a Glastron

summer. For over 60 years families and friends have been
making memories on the most iconic boat on the water.
Share with us and the rest of the boating community by

tagging your memories with #GLASTRONSUMMER.



TRAILER //

// KEY ADVANTAGES

QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION

Every Glastron boat and trailer is manufactured by hard-working,

skilled technicians dedicated to over 60 years of boat building heritage.
From initial prototyping to final production, every detail is taken into
consideration, thoroughly researched and put through diligent testing.
State of the art technology combined with tried and true methods ensure

the best possible result; this will always be the Glastron standard.

Key features include
diamond plate step pads,
chrome rims, and standard
LED submersible lighting.

// WARRANTY

HULL STRUCTURE

WINNING EDGE

FACTORY WARRANTY

COMPONENTS OSMOSIS

FACTORY WARRANTY FACTORY WARRANTY

AWAY

Glastron®is one of the few recreational boat
manufacturers in the world to make its own

COMPONENTS DSMDSIS HULL STRUGTURE custom-matched, all-welded trailer. It lets your

The exclusive factory warranty covers material, A prorated warranty covers osmotic hull Lifetime structural hull or deck warranty boat be easily launched and loaded, plus it

labor, and most boat components for three blistering for five years. Our engineered applies to the first retail owner. A testimony of provides great stability while towing.
years; exceptions apply. Our customer service Vinyl Esther barrier coat has the best track hull design and structural engineering makes

experts use state of the art technology for record in the industry for minimizing hull the warranty transferable to the second owner;
claim processing; a direct link to the craftsmen/ blistering—a process of construction that limitations apply. Standard brakes on all axles Fully welded, closed box construction Swing-away tongue for easy storage

. . . creates a stronger trailer with less flex
professionals that manufacture your boat. gives you peace of mind.

(Trailer warranty limited to one year)

2 Not all of the Winning Edge limited warranty is transferable. Ask your dealer for all Limited warranty details. 3
Warranty applicable to North America Only. For all other locations please contact your servicing dealer.



SSV

The legendary SSV (Super Stable Vee®)
hull design is the biggest reason
Glastron boats perform so well.

It’s quick to plane, with minimal
bowrise, and tracks tight in the turns.

WANTED

GLASTRON IS ALL ABOUT PERFORMANCE

Glastron has always had performance to back up its striking looks...some
things never change. Outboard, sterndrive, or forward drive we have an
engine package suited for every boater. Turn up the excitement and leave

the shore behind. Pick your power!

OUTBOARD

GT180 PG 8 GTDX 200 PG30
GT 200 PG10 GTD 180 PG 35
GTS 180 PG16 GTD200 PG36
GTS200 PG18 GTD220 PG38
GTSF180 PG24 GS2590B PG46
GTSF 200 PG26

EVINRUDE. MERCURY
&YAMAHA

STERNDRIVE

GT185 PG 9 GTS 205 PG19 GTDX 185 PG 29
GT 205 PG GTS 225 PG20 GTDX 205 PG 31
GT 225 PG12 GTS 245 PG21 GTD 205 PG37
GT 245 PG 13 GTSF185 PG 25 GTD225 PG39
GTS185 PG17 GTSF 205 PG 27 GS 259 PG 45
MERCURY SOTNQ

PICK YOUR POWER //

FWD DRIVE

GTDW 205 Surf & Fish PG 42
GTDW 225 Surf & Fish PG 43

PENTA

VOLVO E;ORWARD




Every GT model welcomes multiple color
combinations, versatile seating, and
substantial storage space. Respected for
much more than a fair price the GT series
IS the go-to package for exceptional

summer adventure.

SERIES

Unique Roadster Style Windshield
Glastron Custom Gauges
Versatile Seating

Generous Finished Storage
Choice of Cockpit Interior Colors

Glastron Custom Trailer

EXTERIOR COLORS //

CRIMSON RED DENIM BLUE JET BLACK

FLOORING //

MARINE MAT GREY MARINE MAT ESPRESSO REED ASH REED DUNE

SELECT YOUR COLOR

INTERIOR COLORS //

BUCKET SEAT FOR
GT180,GT 185

£/

4

JET BLACK A SAVANNAH SAND . COGNAC



LOA
BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

17'10"
7'5"
24 gal
30"
1800 lbs
2010 lbs
639 lbs
20°

2.26m
911

76 cm

816 kg
912 kg
290 kg
20

LOA
BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

18'0"
7'5"
24 gal
23"
1200 lbs
2470 lbs
861 lbs
20°

5.49m
2.26m
911

84 cm

544 kg
1120 kg
390 kg
20

&LASTRON




// OUTBOARD

G 200

10

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'4"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
2200 lbs
2450 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.20m
2.24m
1211
89 cm
998 kg
1110 kg
440 kg
21°

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'6"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
1500 lbs
3010 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.25m
2.44m
1211
89cm
680 kg
1370 kg
440 kg
21°

STERNDRIVE //

1



LOA
BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

22'0"
8'4"
40 gal
34"
1800 lbs
3360 lbs
1095 lbs
20°

6.7Tm
2.54m
1511
86cm
816 kg
1520 kg
497 kg
20°

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

24'0"
8'4"

52 gal
34"
2250 lbs
3980 lbs
1420 lbs
20°

7.32m
2.54m
1971
86 cm
1020 kg
1800 kg
644 kg
20°

STERNDRIVE //




Defined by unadulterated excitement,
the GTS series makes a statement
on the water; striking colors,

sporty graphics and color-matched
interiors-it’s our most aggressive
series. With GTS we'’ve turned it

up a notch.

EXTERIOR COLORS //

JET BLACK / CRIMSON RED DENIM BLUE STEEL GREY / ATOMIC

FLOORING //

Unique Roadster Style Windshield

SELECT YOUR COLOR

Bold Colors and GTS Graphics COLOR-MATCHED INTERIOR

Color-Matched Interior
Versatile Stern Seating
Generous Finished Storage

INTERIOR COLORS //

Glastron Custom Trailer

‘ . ‘ - : BUCKET SEAT FOR
i : GTS180, GTS185

CRIMSON RED /B DENIM BLUE 1 STEEL GREY / ATOMIC
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// OUTBOARD
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LOA
BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

17'10"
7'5"
24 gal
30"
1800 lbs
2010 lbs
639 lbs
20°

2.26m
911

76 cm

816 kg
912 kg
290 kg
20°

LOA
BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

18'0"
7'5"
24 gal
23"
1200 lbs
2470 lbs
861 lbs
20°

5.49m
2.26m
911

84 cm

544 kg
1120 kg
390 kg
20

17



LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'4"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
2200 lbs
2450 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.20m
2.24m
1211
89 cm
998 kg
1110 kg
440 kg
21

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'6"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
1500 lbs
3010 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.25m
2.44m
1211
89cm
680 kg
1370 kg
440 kg
21
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GTS <

LOA 22'0" 6.71Tm LOA 24'0" 7.32m
BEAM 8'4" 2.54m BEAM 8'4" 2.54m
. FUEL CAPACITY 40 gal 1511 FUEL CAPACITY 52 gal 1971
‘\\; APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 34" 86 cm APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 34" 86 cm
4 MAXIMUM CAPACITY 1800 lbs 816 kg MAXIMUM CAPACITY 2250 lbs 1020 kg
g APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 3360 lbs 1520 kg APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 3980 lbs 1800 kg
TRAILER WEIGHT 1095 lbs 497 kg TRAILER WEIGHT 1420 lbs 644 kg
DEADRISE 20° 20 DEADRISE 20° 20

21

20
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SERIES

It only takes minutes to transform a GTSF
sport boat into a genuine fishing machine.
From spacious platforms, ski tows and
towers to trolling motors, fishing seats
and aerated live wells there’s something
for everyone with GTSF series. Versatility

is an understatement.

Trolling Motor

Aerated Livewell

Bow & Stern Casting Platforms
Two Casting Seats

Ample Rod Storage

Glastron Custom Trailer

WHITE / BLACK

CRIMSON RED

SELECT

CRIMSON RED W/ OPTIONAL SKI FISH GRAPHIC

WHITE / SAVANNAH SAND

DENIM BLUE W/ OPTIONAL SKI FISH GRAPHIC

E—4

EXTERIOR COLORS //

DENIM BLUE

JET BLACK

JET BLACK W/ OPTIONAL SKI FISH GRAPHIC

INTERIOR COLORS // FLOORING OPTIONS //
REED ASH REED DUNE
R

2

OPTIONAL SKI FISH GRAPHIC
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STERNDRIVE //

LOA 17'10" = - / ; IR LOA 18'0" 5.49m
BEAM 7'5" == . — . e BEAM 7'5" 2.26m
FUEL CAPACITY 24 gal = b ‘ = = L g FUEL CAPACITY 24 gal 911

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 30" : ; - Tl 3 N \ prm— C memYie o e Wl APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 33" 84 cm
MAXIMUM CAPACITY 1800 lbs — : b 7 e ; ,‘ E; = ' N : o MAXIMUM CAPACITY 1200 lbs 544 kg
APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 2010 lbs i ! : | ) - — . I ; e ; ' - = APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 2470 lbs 1120 kg
TRAILER WEIGHT 639 lbs = " : - . J X - = — TRAILER WEIGHT 861 lbs 390 kg
DEADRISE 20° = —r ‘ - =" ) — 9, = DEADRISE 20° 20



LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

26

20'4"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
2200 lbs
2450 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.20m
2.24m
1211
89 cm
998 kg
1110 kg
440 kg
21

RV A\ Y

,ﬁzwrm;ﬂ/& N

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'6"
8'0"

32 gal
35"
1500 lbs
3010 lbs
971 lbs
21°

6.25m
2.44m
1211
89cm
680 kg
1370 kg
440 kg
21

27
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SERIES

Glastron has always been about getting
families out on the water. Introducing

the X Series, a line of boats, in our most
popular lengths, built with the essential
features you need and the quality you’d

expect from Glastron. Get started.

Seats, Flip-up Bolsters

Unique Roadster Style Windshield
Custom Gauges and Switches
Versatile Stern Seating

Glastron Custom Trailer

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN

MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

18'0"
7'5"

24 gal
23"
1200 lbs
2470 lbs
861 lbs
20°

5.49m
2.26m
91l

84 cm

544 kg
1120 kg
390 kg
20°

29
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STERNDRIVE //

LOA 20'4" 6.20m
BEAM 8'e6" 2.54m
FUEL CAPACITY 40 gal 1511
APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 35" 89 cm
MAXIMUM CAPACITY 1650 lbs 748 kg
APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 3800 1lbs 1724 kg
TRAILER WEIGHT 1020 lbs 463 kg
DEADRISE 17° 17

LOA 20'3" 6.20m
BEAM 8'e6" 2.54m
FUEL CAPACITY 40 gal 1511
APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN 35" 89 cm
MAXIMUM CAPACITY 2400lbs 1088 kg
APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT 3250 lbs 1474 kg
TRAILER WEIGHT 1020 lbs 463 kg
DEADRISE 17° 17
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Redesigned with out-of-the-box
thinking the Glastron deck boat line

is reborn. Completely customizable
with a range of cockpit and windshield
configurations, these boats are an
evolution of the industry. Glastron re-

writes history...again.

EXTERIOR COLORS //

CRIMSON RED DENIM BLUE JET BLACK

FLOORING //

: : ‘ i
MARINE MAT GREY MARINE MAT ESPRESSO REED ASH il REEiD DUNE
: i
R

SELECT YOUR COLOR

Multiple Cockpit Configurations

Multiple Windshield Configurations
Cockpit Access w/ Step
Versatile Stern Seating

Glastron Custom Trailer

INTERIOR COLORS //

JET BLACK SAVANNAH SAND COGNAC



// GTD COCKPIT CONFIGURATIONS

The GTD Series is unique, welcoming you to three,

distinct cockpit configurations.*

*GTD180, only availible in single console. GTDW Series single
console not availible.

SINGLE DUAL FULL
CONSOLE CONSOLE WINDSHIELD

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

18'0"
8'0"

32 gal
23"
2100 lbs
2475 lbs
839 lbs
18°

5.49m
2.44m
1211
84 cm
952 kg
1123 kg
381kg
18°

35



LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'3"
8'6"

40 gal
35"
2400 lbs
3250 lbs
1020 lbs
17°

6.20m
2.54m
1511
89 cm
1088 kg
1474 kg
463 kg
17°

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

20'4"
8'6"

40 gal
35"

1650 lbs
3800 lbs
1020 lbs
17°

6.20m
2.54m
1511
89cm
748 kg
1724 kg
463 kg
17°




// OUTBOARD

38

GTD 220 &

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

22'3"
8'6"

52 gal
34"
2700 lbs
3600 lbs
1095 lbs
17°

6.71Tm
2.54m
1961
86cm
1225 kg
1633 kg
497 kg
17

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

22'4"
8'6"
52 gal
34"

1900 lbs
4250 lbs
1095 lbs
17°

6.80m
2.54m
196 L
86 cm
862 kg
1930 kg
497 kg
17

39
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& FISH

Inspired by feel-good moments and
summer sunsets, the GTD Surf & Fish
series comhbines two staples of American
fun: surfing and fishing. This do-it-all deck
boat packs all the features and capacity
you crave, making every trip a new,

fun-filled experience.

Surf Tabs

Rod Holder/Cup Holder Combos
Extended Swim Platform

Dual Console w/ Windscreens
Cockpit Access w/ Step

Custom Bamboo Graphics
Versatile Stern Seating

Included Glastron Trailer

EXTERIOR COLORS //

LIQUID BLUE W/ GRAPHICS STEEL GREY & ATOMIC W/ GRAPHICS

FLOORING //

MARINE MAT MARINE MAT

INTERIOR COLORS //

wvorvo  FORWARD
TA »

PEN

4

- <
COGNAC & LIQUID BLUE STEEL GREY & ATOMIC



LOA W/ EXT. SWIM

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

22'2"
8'6"

40 gal
35"

1650 lbs
3250 lbs
1020 lbs
17°

6.80m
2.54m
1511
89 cm
748 kg
1474 kg
463 kg
17°

LOA W/ EXT. SWIM

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

242"
8'6"

52 gal
36"

1900 lbs
4250 lbs
1095 lbs
17°

7.40m
2.54m
196 L
91cm
862 kg
1930 kg
497 kg
17°
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SERIES

The Glastron GS series
dedicates itself to all-day
venture and unforgettable,
starry nights. Generous cabhin
size and flexible seating bring
a whole new level of comfort
and versatility. Sporty, power
options and style cues
constantly remind you it's all

Glastron.

Large Hull Windows

Versatile Cockpit Seating
Cockpit Galley

Cabin Breakfast Center
Queen Sized Mid-Cabin Berth
Spacious Forward V-Berth
Enclosed Stand-Up Head

Available in Sterndrive or
Outboard Power

I N iMBLUE
I cTBLACK
I -HANTOM GREY

SAVANNAH SAND

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

25'2"
8'5"

70 gal
36"

2100 lbs
6400 lbs
1600 lbs
17°

7.67 m
2.54m
2651
91cm
953 kg
2900 kg
735 kg
17°

65 259

STERNDRIVE //

45



// OUTBOARD

GQLNSTRON

46

65 259 0B

LOA

BEAM

FUEL CAPACITY

APPROX. DRAFT-DRIVE DOWN
MAXIMUM CAPACITY

APPROX. BOAT & ENGINE WEIGHT
TRAILER WEIGHT

DEADRISE

26'11"
8'5"

70 gal
39"
2900 lbs
6350 lbs
1600 lbs
17°

8.20m
2.54m
2651
99 cm
1315 kg
2880 kg
735 kg
17°




CANVAS //

e SATHEE,

GLASTRON'
f—

Get the gear that goes with your Glastron. Shade and

protect your investment with canvas options. Compliment 4 Gurgmman
/48 /i CAMPER CANVAS BIMINI TOP FOR WAKEBOARD TOWER BIMINI TOP BOW AND COCKPIT COVER

OPTIONS

your boat with a wide range of accessories. And don’t forget

Glastron logo wear to show your pride.

For additional gear visit Glastron.com.

// STAY CONNECTED CUSTOMIZATION //

Change Boat

BUILD YOUR GTS 225

Print Summary Share Summary  Standard Features

e

OPTIONS

BUILD YOUR BOAT ONLINE

Go to Glastron.com and design your Get the latest Glastron info, share stories and E e B P . S ~ ———— 3 Z ¢ Wakeboard Tower
COLOR OPTIONS e’ 3 =
ultimate, summer escape. Select between connect with a family of boaters proud to call o . g s 8 3 : Swim Platform Mat
GTS COLOR SCHEME: Blackw/ Crimson Red £ ~ N e 4 \ %
|

bowriders, deck boats, surf boats, and cruiser [ ml | Glastron home. e i - ) ) - c Stereo Upgrade, LED

models or refine your search based on 7) : ) . o Extended Swim Platform
. POWER OPTIONS - > 57 = %7 B ii o | ;
power. Select your favorite boat and make o Facebook.com,/GlastronBoats N N ‘ oo S Steering Wheel, Upgrade
' ' - y Ski Tow Pylon

it your own. Then, print and share your craft CANAS
with your local Glastron dealer to begin your COCKPIT
#GlastronSummer! e e

DEALER

P Bamboo Cockpit Table
Youtube.com/GlastronVideos " S p N\ \ BN 5 7 Underwater Lights, LED

You
Tube

S

49
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GLASTRON.COM FACEBOOK.COM/GLASTRONBOATS 925 FRISBIE STREET, CADILLAC, MI 49601 231.775.1351

®

a\S= D | BN

GROUPEBENETEAU

© 2018, Rec Boat Holdings, LLC. ®/TM signifies trademarks of Glastron, LLC, its affiliates or suppliers. Glastron specifications, photography, video, features, and options are for reference purposes only.

Models are shown with non-Glastron options and accessories. Options vary by model while some are shown with optional equipment. While Glastron makes every effort to ensure information contained

herein is correct, content should not be regarded as infallible as unending product refinement and design changes may result in revisions to current models. Glastron reserves the right to change product

specifications, models, features, imagery, video, and colors at any time without notification or incurring obligations. Representations herein do not constitute a warranty of any of the products shown.

All limited warranties are outlined in the Glastron limited warranty that accompanies each boat. Please see your authorized Glastron dealer for additional information, option availability, and specific

warranty details prior to purchase. 090-3055-19



